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Part Number: 21020-0190
Status: Active
Overview: Premo-Flex™ FFC and Etched Polyimide Jumpers
Description: 0.50mm Pitch Premo-Flex™ FFC Jumper, Opposite Side Contacts (Type D), 18
Circuits, 0.102m Cable Length, 0.27mm Cable Thickness, Tin(Sn) Plating
Replacement Part 15266-0190
Number:
Documents:
Drawing (PDF RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)

Product Specification PS-21020-001 (PDF)
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General

Product Family

Series

Comments

Crimp Quality Equipment
Overview

Product Name
Replacement Part Number
UPC

Physical

Cable Length

Circuits (Loaded)

Net Weight

Packaging Type

Pitch - Termination Interface
Temperature Range - Operating
Wire Size AWG

Wire/Cable Type

Electrical
Current - Maximum per Contact
Voltage - Maximum

Solder Process Data

Duration at Max. Process Temperature (seconds)
Max. Cycles at Max. Process Temperature
Process Temperature max. C

Material Info

Reference - Drawing Numbers
Product Specification
Sales Drawing

Cable

21020

Contacts on opposite sides, Type D

Yes

Premo-Flex™ FFC and Etched Polyimide Jumpers

EU RoHS

China RoHS
ELV and RoHS
Compliant

REACH SVHC
Not Reviewed

Low-Halogen Status

Premo-Flex™FFC Jumper
15266-0190
800753138377

0.102m

18

0.722/g

Bag

0.50mm

-40°C to +80°C
N/A

Flat Flex Cable

0.5A
30V

30
1
250

PS-21020-001
SD-21020-001
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Not Low-Halogen

Need more information on product
environmental compliance?

Email productcompliance@molex.com
For a multiple part number RoHS Certificate of
Compliance, click here

Please visit the Contact Us section for any
non-product compliance questions.

Search Parts in this Series
21020Series

Use With
www.molex.com/product/ffcfpc_th.html
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Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Ribbon Cables/ IDC Cables category:
Click to view products by Molex manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

FSK-12A Ribbon Cable, 6 Pin, 500mm AWG28-10G EHJ3C EHJAC EHJSC cab-LVDV-PWR-10-15 FSP-25A Ribbon Cable, 4 Pin, 350mm
Ribbon Cable, 6 Pin, 300mm cab-LVDV-DAT-34-15 49635-C62-S2 1-3636-600-5204 92315-1408 100063-0094 100063-0106 100063-0102
100063-0104 MM SD-02-20C-F-15.00-S-K 100063-0099 100063-0105 100063-0095 100063-0103 100063-0093 100063-0091 2200000068
100063-0092 100063-0101 100063-0100 100063-0097 TFSDT-08-28-H-15.00-S S1SD-02-30-GF-09.00-L MM SD-02-22C-F-15.00-S-K
S1SS-02-28C-GF-02.00-L S1SDT-02-28-GF-03.00-L 2-1589735-3 JSMO15PP2DCC23N 92301-0283 TCSD-22-D-26.00-01 S1SST-07-30-
GF-06.00-L T2SD-20-24-L-07.87-TR-NUS DS1057-01-44A282R-30.5 FFSD-06-S-17.00-01-N 1DSS-03-D-20.00-T TCMD-17-S-36.00-01-
SR 92301-0718 839023 490107670612S MM SDT-06-20-S-05.5-D-K-LDX IDD-04-G
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